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Etapa B

Lotificación de Solares
Escala: 1:1200

1
Proyecto Palma Cana-Cabrera8

Calzadas.

Terrenos para Viviendas de 1 y 2 Niveles

Áreas Verdes.
Zonas Recreativas.

Leyenda

Ciclovías.

Conten.

Calles.

45-A
VENDIDO

61-A
VENDIDO

Propietario

Ingenieros/as

Arquitectos/as

Colaboradores

Ingeniero Estructural

Ingeniero Sanitario

Ingeniero Eléctrico

Estudio de Suelo

Contenido

Dibujo Escala

No. de Hoja

Fecha

Ubicación

Proyecto

1 2 3

321

A

BB

A

IND 1:1100

Noviembre 2022

Palma Cana.

... ...

... ...

... ...

... ...

Ing. Emil Wellisch CODIA 30115

Agr. Melvin Linares R. CODIA 36399

Arq. José Alfredo Capellán CODIA 35001

Arq. Zeila Rodríguez CODIA 42576

1
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